Purchase Order # 230652

Mz¢. Diablo Unified School District
1936 Carlotta Drive
Concord, CA 94519

Amendment No. 1 o
Independent Service Contract
|:| Master Contract

This Amendment is entered into between the Mt. Diablo Unified School District (MDUSD) and Futures Academy - WC
{CONTRACTOR). MDUSD entered into an Agreement with CONTRACTOR. for professional services on
June 10 ,20 22 and the parties agree to amend that Agreement as follows.

e T 5

ety L.ﬂ-;.kht\w x—mw-»gé\f p S IERTC EMER ...Qi\'l.\'f.w 2 B i LoD G X
CONTRACTOR agrees to provide the following amended services. (Provide full deseription of expected fi
such as services, materials, products, and/or reports; attach additional pages as necessary),
Add: Student #2 - Registration Fee; $1,500.00; Tuition: $58,275.00; Support Services: $33,450.00

Add: Student #3 - Reglistration Fee: $1,600.00; Tuition: $51,815.00

nal results,

The scope of work is attached as Fxhibit A (incorporated by reference to the extent that it is subordinate to and not
inconsistent with this Agreement}.

D The scope of work is unchanged.

eritisi {Chesk AR pOmpIeis ONE o ihe op -

i ot SRR ot B AR e s ot pe Rl e RRIEReE S R e S i e iR e
The contract term is extended by an additional {days/weeks/months), and the amended
expiration date is , 20 .

The contract term is unchanged.

Al

“chanscito.theabo
The rate is amend

I:l {ype of service

The contract amount is amended by an increase of Ddecrease of § 146,540.00 to original
coniract amount.

218,180.00

Th e
mendmen

AL

MCt. Diablo USD Mt. Diablo USD Contractoy; Board Approval (if needed)
o
By: By: By: Docket Number;
Budget Administrator/Principal Superinfendent or Designee ) L i Agendu Hem Number

Date: Date: Date:; 3'? B / ‘{ ' &3— Date:

MDUSD Contract Amendmnent v4-23-13




